
 European Leukemia Information Center - ELIC 
 

ELIC@em.uni-frankfurt.de 
www.leukemia-net.org 

 

contact data of WP 15 - Supportive Care, updated 2014-07-01 by ELIC, page 1 / 1 

Members of WP 15 - Supportive Care, 2014 

 
Scientists Participating organisation Country E-mail 

Lead participant P. Ljungman Karolinska Institutet Sweden per.ljungman@ki.se 

Lead participant H. Einsele Bayerische Julius-Maximilians-Universität Würzburg Germany einsele_h@medizin.uni-wuerzburg.de 

Participant H. Akan Ankara University Turkey Hamdi.Akan@medicine.ankara.edu.tr 

Participant T. Barbui Azienda Ospedaliera - Ospedali Riuniti di Bergamo Italy tbarbui@ospedaliriuniti.bergamo.it 

Participant N. Blijlevens Stichting Katholieke Universiteit, University Medical Centre 
Nijmegen 

The Netherlands N.Blijlevens@HEMAT.umcn.nl 

Participant A. Böhme Universitätsklinikum Frankfurt Germany a.boehme@em.uni-frankfurt.de 

Participant D. Buchheidt Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg Germany dieter.buchheidt@umm.de 

Participant C. Cordonnier Assistance Publique - Hôpitaux de Paris France carlcord@club-internet.fr 

Participant W. Heinz Bayerische Julius-Maximilians-Universität Würzburg Germany heinz_w@klinik.uni-wuerzburg.de 

Participant N. Klimko St. Petersburg State Pavlov Medical University Russian Federation n_klimko@mail.ru 

Participant A. Locasciulli Azienda Ospedaliera San Camillo Forlanini Italy alocasciulli@scamilloforlanini.rm.it 

Participant J. Maertens Katholieke Universiteit Leuven   Belgium johan.maertens@uz.kuleuven.ac.be 

Participant R. Martino Institut de Recerca de l'Hospital de la Santa Creu i Sant Pau Spain rmartino@hsp.santpau.es 

Participant G. Maschmeyer Charité-Universitätsmedizin Berlin Germany gmaschmeyer@klinikumevb.de 

Participant Z. Ráčil Fakultni nemocnice Brno Czech Republic zracil@fnbrno.cz 

Participant P. Reusser University of Basel/University Hospitals Switzerland   

Participant P. Ribaud Assistance Publique - Hôpitaux de Paris France patricia.ribaud@sls.ap-hop-paris.fr 

Participant P. Rohon University  Palacky Czech Republic peter.rohon@centrum.cz 

Participant A.J. Ullmann Universitätsklinik Würzburg, Julius-Maximilians-Universität Germany ullmann_a@klinik.uni-wuerzburg.de 

Participant C. Viscoli University of Genova  Italy viscolic@unige.it 

Participant K. Ward University College London United Kingdom k.n.ward@ucl.ac.uk 

 


